Spring 2021 Parent Feedback

There were 74 responses. Each response is worth 1.4% (1 response rounds to 1%; 2 responses rounds to 3%. Because of this there may be totals that are not exactly 100%)

Questions Strongly Agree % Neutral % Disagree  Strongly Don’t know
- agree % Disagree % %
My child is happy at Alexandra Park 74 22 3 1 0 NA
My child feels safe at Alexandra Park 70 29 1 0 0 NA
My child makes good progress at Alexandra Park 65 28 7 0 0 NA
My child is cared for at Alexandra Park 66 31 3 0 0 NA
My child is taught well at Alexandra Park 73 26 1 0 0 NA
Alexandra Park ensures pupils behave well 48 47 4 0 1 NA
45 26 22 7 1 NA

| agree with the strategy of supporting families where
a child has poor attendance, rather than rewarding

high attendance
Alexandra Park supports children with SEND (Special | 18 19 15 0 1 47
Educational Needs or Disabilities) well

Alexandra Park is well led and managed o4 33 3 0 1 NA
Alexandra Park responds well to concerns | raise 27 34 ! 3 1 34
The level of communication | receive from Alexandra |52 45 0 0 3 NA
Park is good

Seesaw has improved communication between home | 61 30 7 0 3 NA
and school

| find the weekly newsletter useful >6 37 > 0 3 NA
Staff at Alexandra Park are approachable, friendly 64 34 1 0 1 NA
and willing to help

Emails from the office are informative and helpful 53 38 7 0 3 NA

100% of respondents would recommend Alexandra Park to another parent

| would recommend Alexandra Park to another parent




